
Statistics Summary Report

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Northbound)Location:

Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro,
Massachusetts, 02760

Address:

Data Session:

Total Vehicle Count:

TS 1

Speed Limit: 9,725

Report Period: 10/21/2025  to  10/27/2025

30

Total
Vehicles

Average
Vehicles

Total
Violations

%
Violations

Min. Speed Max. Speed Avg. Speed 85% Speed

00-01

01-02

02-03

03-04

04-05

05-06

06-07

07-08

08-09

09-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22

22-23

23-24

Hour

52 10 28 54 % 18 48 32 32

18  4 14 78 % 18 48 34 37

15  3 10 67 % 18 48 30 37

17  3  7 41 % 23 53 32 42

20  4 18 90 % 28 48 38 37

62 12 43 69 %  8 48 32 42

232 46 133 57 %  8 43 31 37

482 96 207 43 %  8 48 29 37

583 117 189 32 %  8 43 28 32

478 96 296 62 %  8 58 32 32

503 101 302 60 % 13 48 31 37

570 114 376 66 %  8 53 32 37

600 120 407 68 %  8 48 32 37

549 110 364 66 %  8 48 32 37

822 164 322 39 %  8 48 29 37

841 168 473 56 %  8 48 31 32

911 182 564 62 %  8 43 31 37

933 187 480 51 %  8 48 31 37

804 161 343 43 % 13 48 30 32

490 98 239 49 % 13 48 30 32

327 65 187 57 % 13 48 31 32

188 38 116 62 %  8 43 32 37

137 27 79 58 % 18 48 32 37

91 18 40 44 % 13 43 30 37

9,725 1,944 5,237 57 % 12 48 31 36

by speed Bins

Count

0...5

5...10

10...15

15...20

20...25

25...30

30...35

35...40

40...45

45...50

50...55

55...60

Total:

Count

Speed

 0

63

106

343

1,001

2,975

3,627

1,379

201

27

 2

 1

9,725

SafePace® 100 Management Software by Traffic Logix®Generated on October 27, 2025 at 1:20 AM


