

# Statistics Summary Report

Location: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave (Northbound)

Data Session: TS 1

Address: Broadway @ Roosevelt Ave, North Attleboro,

Report Period: 10/21/2025 to 10/27/2025

Speed Limit: 30

Total Vehicle Count: 9,725



Hour	Total Vehicles	Average Vehicles	Total Violations	% Violations	Min. Speed	Max. Speed	Avg. Speed	85% Speed
00-01	52	10	28	54 %	18	48	32	32
01-02	18	4	14	78 %	18	48	34	37
02-03	15	3	10	67 %	18	48	30	37
03-04	17	3	7	41 %	23	53	32	42
04-05	20	4	18	90 %	28	48	38	37
05-06	62	12	43	69 %	8	48	32	42
06-07	232	46	133	57 %	8	43	31	37
07-08	482	96	207	43 %	8	48	29	37
08-09	583	117	189	32 %	8	43	28	32
09-10	478	96	296	62 %	8	58	32	32
10-11	503	101	302	60 %	13	48	31	37
11-12	570	114	376	66 %	8	53	32	37
12-13	600	120	407	68 %	8	48	32	37
13-14	549	110	364	66 %	8	48	32	37
14-15	822	164	322	39 %	8	48	29	37
15-16	841	168	473	56 %	8	48	31	32
16-17	911	182	564	62 %	8	43	31	37
17-18	933	187	480	51 %	8	48	31	37
18-19	804	161	343	43 %	13	48	30	32
19-20	490	98	239	49 %	13	48	30	32
20-21	327	65	187	57 %	13	48	31	32
21-22	188	38	116	62 %	8	43	32	37
22-23	137	27	79	58 %	18	48	32	37
23-24	91	18	40	44 %	13	43	30	37
	<b>9,725</b>	<b>1,944</b>	<b>5,237</b>	<b>57 %</b>	<b>12</b>	<b>48</b>	<b>31</b>	<b>36</b>

## Count by speed Bins

Speed	Count
0...5	0
5...10	63
10...15	106
15...20	343
20...25	1,001
25...30	2,975
30...35	3,627
35...40	1,379
40...45	201
45...50	27
50...55	2
55...60	1
<b>Total:</b>	<b>9,725</b>